
  
FASES CLASIFICATORIAS 
 
LIGA 1ª DIV. 
TEMP.13-14 

 
JUNIOR MASCULINO 

 
JUNIOR FEMENINO 

1 ADM PELETEIRO ARXIL 
2 BASKET BASE CLUB BLANCO AMOR 
3 BOSCO SALESI. OURENSE MERCEDARIAS 
4 MECO COSTA MORTE 
5 OBRADOIRO PORRIÑO 
6 SANT YAGO BAIONA 
7 SALESIANOS VIGO RIO ULLA 
8 CIA.MARIA SANTIAGO MARISTAS CORUÑA 
9 SEIS NADAL  AIREXA NIGRAN 

10 TUI FEDESA PIO XII 
11 ESTUDIANTES PONTEVEDRA  
12 BAIONA  
13 RIO ULLA  
14 LICEO LA PAZ  
15 IRMANDIÑOS  
16 MARISTAS CORUÑA  
17 BETANZOS  
18  DORNA  
19 MARISTAS VIGO  
20 CAMBRE  
21 FERROL  
22 VALLE INCLAN  
23 XUVENTUDE CAMBADOS  

   
LIGA 1ª DIV. 
TEMP.13-14 

 
CADETE MASCULINO 

 
CADETE FEMENINO 

1 ADM PELETEIRO AD CORTEGADA 
2 BASKET BASE CLUB ESTUDIANTES 
3 MARISTAS OURENSE PONTUMIO 
4 BLANCO AMOR MERCEDARIAS 
5 BOSCO SALESI.OURENSE PABELLON 
6 MECO COSTA MORTE 
7 MERCEDARIAS BAIONA 
8 CIDADE LUGO FEDESA PIO XII 
9 SALESIANOS VIGO  

10 CIA.MARIA SANTIAGO  
11 STGO.APOSTOL NARON  
12 TUI  
13 BAIONA  



  
14 IRMANDIÑOS  
15 DORNA  
16 MARISTAS VIGO  
17 XIRIA  
18 FERROL CB  
19 AIREXA  

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LIGA 1ª DIV. 
TEMP.13-14 

 
INFANTIL MASCULINO 

 
INFANTIL FEMENINO 

1 ARTAI ARTAI 
2 VALLE INCLAN CLUNY 
3 TIRSO MOLINA PABELLON 
4 BLANCO AMOR SALESIANOS VIGO 
5 FEM. SIL BAIONA  
6 BOSCO SALESI. OURENSE FEDESA PIO XII 
7 MERCEDARIAS MARISTAS CORUÑA 
8 SALESIANOS VIGO CB VILAGARCIA 
9 CULLEREDRO VALLE INCLAN 

10 PÒRRIÑO PELETEIRO 
11 ESTUDIANTES PONTEVEDRA CÍA MARIA VIGO 
12 BAIONA  
13 FERROL CB  
14 CÍA MARÍA VIGO  

  


